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RUN DATE: 06/19/25
IN
LOCATION: WINSTON-SALEM
COURT DATE: 07/07/25

MISD. APPEALS

THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
TIME: 10:00 AM

7/

JUDGE PRESIDING
COURTROOM CLERK

PROSECUTOR

NO. DEFENDANT NAME

062
014
030

ACOSTAMENDOZA, EMILY, EL
ATKINS,NATALIE, LONG
BAUTISTA-BLASI, ELCY

013
049
016
** 023
010

BOHANNON, CHAD, GLENIAUS
BOHANNON, CHAD, GLENIAUS
BOSTWICK, GARY , ANDREW
BROWN, THOMAS , DEVORRIS
BRYANT, RONIQUA, LATIFAH

020
006
033
056
048

BYRD, ROBERT, SHANE
CAMERON, JALEN, NEKHI
CAMPOS-JOAQUIN, PABLO
FARRIER, CRISTIEN, ALLEN
FARRIOR, CRISTIEN, ALLEN

011 FLOYD,KEYON, LASHAWN

060
032

GAINEY, EDWARD, EUGENE
GIBSON, COLEMAN, LEE, JR

025
059
028
035
026
041

GOMEZ, JACKELINE

GREEN, CHRISTOPHER, TRAC
GREGORY, CHARLES, RYAN
HAVENER, JASON, ARLEN
HERNANDEZ , JORGE

HODGE, MICHAEL, ADAM

031
005
018
019
022
012
024
047
050

HORNE, ESSENCE, KAPRI
HUGHES ,MELISSA, RENEE
JONES, CHRISTOPHER, JOHN
JONES, FERECIA, OLIVIA
LIVENGOOD, CHRISTOPHER,
MCHONE, RICHARD, THOMAS
MCNEAL, WALTER, SAMUEL
MELENDEZGUARDADO, TOBRIA
MERRITT, AMANDA, LEE
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OFFENSE

**********************************************

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

DWLR IMPAIRED REV

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
MISDEMEANOR LARCENY
COMMUNICATING THREATS
HARASSING PHONE CALL

GO ARMED TO TERROR OF PEOPLE
SPEEDING

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
COMMUNICATING THREATS
ASSAULT ON A FEMALE
MISD CRIME OF DOM VIOLENCE
INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY
SPEEDING

DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV

RECKLESS DRVG-WANTON DISREGARD

MOTION TO RECALL OFA
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)
INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSAULT ON A FEMALE
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)
INTOXICATED AND DISRUPTIVE
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

MISD CRIME OF DOM VIOLENCE
COMMUNICATING THREATS
INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVENILE
ASSAULT BY POINTING A GUN
SIMPLE ASSAULT

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
ASSAULT ON A FEMALE

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

DWLR IMPAIRED REV
CANCL/REVOK/SUSP CERTIF/TAG
OPERATE VEH NO INS
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SLYMAN, SAMU
JOHNSON, S, P
ESTELA,J

PRISK,J,H
Mercado, Oma
CANIPE, A
THIRSTY PAL
HOLMES , JASM

SHUPE, JASON
WASZCZENIUK
ANSEL, JEREM
MOORE, JASMIL
FARRIOR, IYU

JACKSON, JAL

GENTLE, JOSH
GIBSON, JESS

PILCHER, DAV
C E HARRELL
JACKSON, JA
Crider,M,D

CARDWELL , DY
TORRES , AURE

DODSON, B

BURLESON, LA
DAVIS, CHARL
DAVIS, CHARL
LANCASTER,J
MILLER, JOAN
ANSEL, JEREM
AMAYA, GIOVA
GRAVES,DYLA

COMPLAINANT FILE NUMBER

*************************************d

22CRS830865¢
22CRS532144:
23CRS71406:

22CRS04068"
24CRS70719¢
24CRS20825¢
23CRS43159¢
23CRS25411:

23CRS40623.
21CRS70036
24CRS31609.
24CRS43919
24CRS33245

23CRS71335

24CRS71099
24CRS528332

23CRS48404
25CRS04002
24CRS25747
23CRS70869
24CRS23344
24CRS20058

22CRS34717
23CRS2918¢%
23CRS2138E
23CR52139C
24CRS20677
23CRS83332¢
23CRS4675¢%
24CRS32204
24CRS7037¢
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058
055

* *

001

007
053
039
034

040

045

008

051
043

044
002
003

004

027

029
052
046
057
054

017

042

015

061

009

MILLER, TAVARIUS, JAUAN
MCORE, ERIC, JAMES

MORRIS, TAHIRAH, IMANI
PEREZ BRAVO, JOSE
PHILLIPS,DAVID,L,JR

PITTS, HARVEY , LYNN
POTTER, CHRISHAWN , DEWAY

RAMIREZ-DIAZ,DANIEL
RICHARDSON, HAYWOOD, DEN
RIGGS, TRAVIS, DEAN

ROSS, DEMARCUS, TERELE
SALDIERNA, ALFREDO

SALDIERNA, ALFREDO
SHOAF, JACOB, GRAY
SLIGH, SHAKARA, HELENA

SLIGH, SHAKARA, HELENA

SMITH, CONTESSA, MONIQUE

SMITH, CONTESSA, MONIQUE
TAYLOR, PATRICIA, ANN
TERRY, JESSICA,DENISE
TESILLO, JENNIFER, ROSE
THOMSPON, MAURICE, DARNE

TIMMONS, JOHN, HARDISON,

WATSON, DESTINY, LEANNA

WILLIAMSON, JAILA, DEONA
WILLIAMSON, JAILA, DEONA

WILSON, DAVIDA, YVONNE
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COMMUNICATING THREATS
COMMUNICATING THREATS
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ASSAULT GOVT OFFICIAL/EMPLY
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
SIMPLE ASSAULT

DWLR IMPAIRED REV

SIMPLE ASSAULT

ASSAULT ON A FEMALE

MISD CRIME OF DOM VIOLENCE
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)
DWLR IMPAIRED REV

FAIL TO YIELD LEFT TURN
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)
DV PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOL
ASSAULT ON A FEMALE

MISD CRIME OF DOM VIOLENCE
INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY
MISDEMEANOR LARCENY

DV PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOL (M)
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED
MISDEMEANOR CHILD ABUSE
MISDEMEANOR CHILD ABUSE
MISDEMEANOR CHILD ABUSE
MISDEMEANOR CHILD ARUSE
MISDEMEANOR CHILD ABUSE
POSSESS MARIJUANA
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
HARASSING PHONE CALL
COMMUNICATING THREATS
CYBERSTALKING
COMMUNICATING
SIMPLE ASSAULT
DV PROTECTIVE
DRIVING WHILE
SECOND DEGREE
SECOND DEGREE
SECOND DEGREE
SECOND DEGREE TRESPASS
HIT/RUN LEAVE SCENE PROP DAM
FAILURE TO REDUCE SPEED
UNSAFE MOVEMENT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

MISD CRIME OF DOM VIOLENCE
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVENILE
DWLR IMPAIRED REV
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIOL
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIOL
DWLR IMPAIRED REV

CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)

(M)

THREATS

ORDER VIOL
IMPAIRED
TRESPASS
TRESPASS
TRESPASS

(M)

PAGE: 2

UP TO 1/2 0Z

MOURE MATA,
BARNES, T

GENTLE, JOSH
SHOEMAKER, T
COLEMAN, DOU

DIME, M
LACKEY, MELI

MARTIN, ANDR
HINES, KOLBY
GAYLOR, E

SHELF, K
MONTERROSA-

HERNANDEZ, S
JOHNSON, S
FREEMAN, T

TROPEANO, DA

GOODWIN, TAI

WITHERS, WEN
MCLEAN, MARC
FIELDS, IRVI
JUDGE, N, D

BROUGHTON, T

BATULAN,K,J

CASE, TYLAN

SAINTSING,M
HOOKER , JAME

HARRIS, C

07/07/25 10:00

24CRS354636
24CRS383188

23CRS359494
22CRS054860
24CRS445278

24CRS701037
24CRS337523

24CRS5380576
24CRS375308
21CRS725581

24CRS459957
24CRS322589

24CRS323148
20CRS057442
22CRS373067

23CRS251779

24CRS5212463

24CRS327250
24CRS363821
24CRS359801
24CRS5224364
25CRS5238676

23CRS707765

24CRS392008

21CRS717743
22CRS708843

22CRS054660

AM 0304
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NO. DEFENDANT NAME OFFENSE COMPLAINANT FILE NUMBER
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001 WILSON, STEPHON, RENEE AWDW MINOR PRESENT ROBERSONWIL 21CRS061115
ASSAULT BY POINTING A GUN
002 WILSON, STEPHON, RENEE ASSAULT ON A FEMALE ROBERSONWIL 21CRS061116
036 WOOD,JAMIE, AUSTIN AGGRESSIVE DRIVING BUTCHER, D 23CRS716109
037 WOOD, JAMIE, AUSTIN OPEN CONT AFTER CONS ALC 18T BUTCHER, D 23CR5716110
038 WOOD, JAMIE, AUSTIN CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M) BUTCHER, D 23CRS8716111
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* MISSING/INVALID CHECK DIGIT
** DEFENDANT NEEDS TO BE FINGERPRINTED



